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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:12:47AM

New York County

 885 EMERGENCY

 2,721 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,337 AFFIDAVIT

 21,143 MELINDA KATZ

 36,625 JOHN C LIU

 9,223 DAVID I WEPRIN

 44,272 DAVID YASSKY

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIG RODRIGUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY RODRIGUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YASSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BRANDWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RANDI HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 5 SALIM EJAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALIN EJAZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  111,277 

Bronx County

 1,046 EMERGENCY

 1,531 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 546 AFFIDAVIT

 11,400 MELINDA KATZ

 18,888 JOHN C LIU

 4,285 DAVID I WEPRIN

 9,882 DAVID YASSKY

 1 MARK ESCOFFERY-BEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALIM EJAZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 SALIM EJAZ CPA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  44,460 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:12:47AM

Kings County

 865 EMERGENCY

 3,155 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,365 AFFIDAVIT

 20,115 MELINDA KATZ

 42,727 JOHN C LIU

 12,366 DAVID I WEPRIN

 40,775 DAVID YASSKY

 1 BEVERLY A. WEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA REYNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJA YDANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC MCCLURE (WRITE-IN)

 6 ERICK DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER CORDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HAYER (WRITE-IN)

 6 MARITZA DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL CAVUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALEEM SHEIKH (WRITE-IN)

 43 SALIM EJAZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SALIN EJAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY WELKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART SCHRADER (WRITE-IN)

 2 VITO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOTE CONCENSUS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  116,058 

Queens County

 208 EMERGENCY

 2,738 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 715 AFFIDAVIT

 20,211 MELINDA KATZ

 37,658 JOHN C LIU

 12,630 DAVID I WEPRIN

 16,671 DAVID YASSKY

 1 JOHN LUDWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 7 SALIM EJAZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  87,180 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:12:47AM

Richmond County

 25 EMERGENCY

 875 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 82 AFFIDAVIT

 3,342 MELINDA KATZ

 4,458 JOHN C LIU

 1,077 DAVID I WEPRIN

 3,162 DAVID YASSKY

 3 SALIM EJAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM REILLY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,043 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:12:47AM

Total for Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide)

 3,029 EMERGENCY

 11,020 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4,045 AFFIDAVIT

 76,211 MELINDA KATZ

 140,356 JOHN C LIU

 39,581 DAVID I WEPRIN

 114,762 DAVID YASSKY

 1 BEVERLY A. WEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIG RODRIGUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY RODRIGUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YASSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA REYNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOTCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJA YDANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC MCCLURE (WRITE-IN)

 6 ERICK DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BRANDWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER CORDERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LUDWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 6 MARITZA DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ESCOFFERY-BEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL CAVUTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RANDI HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALEEM SHEIKH (WRITE-IN)

 59 SALIM EJAZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 SALIM EJAZ CPA (WRITE-IN)

 3 SALIN EJAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY WELKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART SCHRADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 VITO LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOTE CONCENSUS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  371,018 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2009 10:12:47AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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